Two half days/week
Two full days/week
Three half days/week
Three full days/ week
Five half days/week
Five full days/week

INFANT JESUS OF PRAGUE SCHOOL

Parishioner

1 child

2 children
3 children
4 children

Fees (per student
Book Fee
Registration Fee
Fundraising Raffle

Non-Parishioner

1 child
2 children
3 children

Fees (per student
Book Fee
Registration Fee
Fundraising Raffle

Tuition

TUITION SCHEDULE
2024-2025

Tuition

$6,600.00
$11,900.00
$15,500.00
$19,000.00

Tuition

$8,850.00
$16,000.00
$22,500.00

Pre-School

Supply Fee Registration Fee

$265.00
$150.00
$200.00

$265.00
$150.00
$200.00

Fundraising Raffle

$1,420.00
$2,840.00
$2,110.00
$4,220.00
$3,500.00
$7,000.00

$90.00
$100.00
$110.00
$130.00
$130.00
$150.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00



